FEATURESFEATURES
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424
Phone: 973.785.4347 · Fax: 973.785.4207
Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com      LIT1571
Control Products Group
H
u

Web: www.fsrinc.com · E-mail: sales@fsrinc.com
STANDARD COLORS STANDARD COLORS
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
HuddleVU 28”H Tabletop: 46”W x 78”L                                                                  HVTB-28-xx
HuddleVU 35”H Tabletop: 46”W x 78”L                                                                  HVTB-35-xx
MiniVU 28”H Tabletop: 46”W x 47”L                                                                  HVTB-MINI28-xx
MiniVU 35”H Tabletop: 46”W x 47”L                                                                  HVTB-MINI35-xx
HuddleVU Wall Panel For use with HuddleVU & MiniVU Tables                                      HVTB-WPNL-xx
HuddleVU Dugout
Seating Unit
For use with HuddleVU & MiniVU 28”H Tables                             HVTB-DUGOUT-xx